
NCC- 601 
MOOC

IA

T
h

eo
ry

T
ot

al

R
es

ul
t

IA

T
h

eo
ry

T
ot

al

R
es

ul
t

IA

T
h

eo
ry

T
ot

al

R
es

ul
t

IA

T
h

eo
ry

T
ot

al

R
es

ul
t

A
w

ar
d

s

R
es

ul
t

A
w

ar
d

s

R
es

ul
t

A
w

ar
d

s

R
es

ul
t

A
w

ar
d

s

R
es

ul
t

IA

T
h

eo
ry

T
ot

al

R
es

ul
t

IA

T
h

eo
ry

T
ot

al

R
es

ul
t

S
at

is
fa

ct
or

y/
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

N
on

-S
at

is
fa

ct
or

y

Remarks

MODEL  INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
Result Sheets of B.E. 6th Semester  (Regular - Batch 2020) (May Session 2023)Examination  held in June - 2023.

Department  - Civil  Engineering 

S.                                                                    
No

Roll No.
Registration                                                         

No.
Name and Parentage of 

the Candidate

CE-601 
Hydrology &                                                                                            

Irrigation                                                                                     
Engineering 

CE-602 
Design of                                                                     

Steel                                                                                                   
Structures 

CE-603 
Construction                                                                                                                 
Planning and                                                                                                                                                 
Management

Grand 
Total

Max.                                                                              
Marks

P
er

ce
nt

ag
e 

%

Result

CE-604 
Green                                                                                     

Building 
Infrastructure                                                                                      

and                                                    
Architecture

CE-612
 Construction                                                                  
Planning and                                                         
Management                                                                        

Lab.

CE-613
 Design of                                                             

Steel                                               
Structures                                                                                                                   

Lab.

HSMC-611 
Placement                                                                                                         

Preparation-II

MDC-TE-601                                                  
Transportation                                                                                   

Engineering

MDC-HWR-601
 Hydraulics &                                                                    

Water                                                                     
Resources                                                      

Engineering

CE-611 
Building                                                                                                    

Information                                                                      
Systems and 

GIS                                                                    
Lab. 
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1 2020A2M044 239-MIET-2020
Manish Meenia
Jagdish Kumar

29 60 89 P 24 72 96 P 27 57 84 P 27 53 80 P 39 P 37 P 38 P 31 P 22 84 106 P S 600 950 63% PASS

2 2020A2M047 242-MIET-2020
Jatin Gupta
Naresh Gupta

31 57 88 P 26 40 66 P 26 82 108 P 28 61 89 P 35 P 38 P 38 P 25 P 27 61 88 P S 575 950 61% PASS

3 2020A2M051 246-MIET-2020
Ravinth Gandotra
Sanjay Gandotra

20 Ab 20 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 40 P 32 P 32 P 28 P S 800
Re-CE-601,602(Th),                                                            

CE-603,604(Th)

4 2020A2R001 197-MIET-2020
Arush Mahajan
Raj Kumar

40 94 134 P 30 66 96 P 35 79 114 P 30 68 98 P 44 P 41 P 39 P 33 P S 599 800 75% PASS

5 2020A2R002 198-MIET-2020
Pratham Sharma
Pankaj Sharma

35 84 119 P 30 44 74 P 25 69 94 P 35 49 84 P 38 P 38 P 36 P 40 P S 523 800 65% PASS

6 2020A2R004 200-MIET-2020
Varun Sharma
Girdhari Lal

38 84 122 P 34 74 108 P 40 86 126 P 33 74 107 P 39 P 35 P 35 P 32 P 36 70 106 P S 710 950 75% PASS
  

7 2020A2R005 201-MIET-2020
Paras Bhagat
Gagan Kumar

44 89 133 P 45 75 120 P 43 69 112 P 41 77 118 P 42 P 45 P 45 P 36 P 39 76 115 P S 766 950 81% PASS
Gagan Kumar

8 2020A2R006 202-MIET-2020
Hannan Javaid Shah
Javaid Ahmad Shah

31 92 123 P 20 55 75 P 22 57 79 P 31 60 91 P 41 P 40 P 39 P 20 P 31 88 119 P S 627 950 66% PASS

9 2020A2R007 203-MIET-2020
Keshav Sharma
Vijay Kumar Sharma

43 96 139 P 40 66 106 P 39 88 127 P 40 82 122 P 40 P 47 P 47 P 35 P S 663 800 83% PASS

10 2020A2R008 204-MIET-2020
Veevak Langeh
Rajinder Kumar

22 83 105 P 20 Ab 20 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 40 P 34 P 36 P 23 P 22 55 77 P N/S 950
Re-CE-602(Th),                                                            
CE-603,604(Th),                                     

NCC-601

11 2020A2R009 205-MIET-2020
Haseeb Ur Rehman
Abdul Majid Khan

28 96 124 P 39 74 113 P 31 82 113 P 32 87 119 P 41 P 40 P 41 P 34 P 32 69 101 P S 726 950 76% PASS

12 2020A2R010 206-MIET-2020
Sparsh Sharma
Sanjay Kumar Sharma

20 85 105 P 20 Ab 20 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 39 P 33 P 30 P 24 P N/S 800
Re-CE-602(Th),                                                            
CE-603,604(Th),                                                       

NCC-601

13 2020A2R011 207-MIET-2020
Sagun Raina
Ravinder Kumar Raina

39 83 122 P 36 73 109 P 43 83 126 P 41 75 116 P 41 P 44 P 46 P 40 P 39 70 109 P S 753 950 79% PASS

14 2020A2R012 208-MIET-2020
Mehtab Ahmed
Shahbaz Ahmed

31 50 81 P 30 68 98 P 23 54 77 P 22 56 78 P 39 P 37 P 36 P 20 P 34 69 103 P S 569 950 60% PASS

15 2020A2R013 209-MIET-2020
Aditya Lachotra
Mohinder Kumar

40 84 124 P 40 73 113 P 44 84 128 P 45 85 130 P 42 P 44 P 45 P 33 P 33 71 104 P S 763 950 80% PASS
Mohinder Kumar

40 84 124 P 40 73 113 P 44 84 128 P 45 85 130 P 42 P 44 P 45 P 33 P 33 71 104 P S 763 950 80% PASS

16 2020A2R014 210-MIET-2020
Ashish Kandley
Chaman Lal Kandley

34 86 120 P 32 67 99 P 25 79 104 P 25 64 89 P 42 P 41 P 43 P 26 P S 564 800 71% PASS

17 2020A2R017 213-MIET-2020
Sushant Jarngal
Karam Chand

38 87 125 P 32 55 87 P 35 76 111 P 31 69 100 P 42 P 39 P 38 P 8 Re 35 71 106 P S 950
Re-                                        

HSMC-611

18 2020A2R018 214-MIET-2020
Aryan Bandral
Mohinder Singh Bandral

37 88 125 P 30 66 96 P 33 79 112 P 34 62 96 P 40 P 37 P 36 P 21 P S 563 800 70% PASS

19 2020A2R019 215-MIET-2020
Vasu Sadotra
Nand Kishore

41 79 120 P 34 61 95 P 37 67 104 P 36 61 97 P 39 P 39 P 37 P 20 P S 551 800 69% PASS

20 2020A2R020 216-MIET-2020
Danish Sharma
Bablu Kumar

35 91 126 P 36 78 114 P 36 78 114 P 35 70 105 P 40 P 37 P 37 P 39 P 39 82 121 P S 733 950 77% PASS

21 2020A2R021 217-MIET-2020
Afza Rouf
Rouf Ahmad Shah

34 96 130 P 36 91 127 P 26 90 116 P 32 92 124 P 46 P 45 P 46 P 31 P 44 90 134 P S 799 950 84% PASS

22 2020A2R023 219-MIET-2020
Mridul Padha
Koshal Kumar Padha

28 83 111 P 23 60 83 P 28 74 102 P 29 66 95 P 41 P 37 P 36 P 25 P S 530 800 66% PASS
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S.                                                                    
No

Roll No.
Registration                                                         

No.
Name and Parentage of 

the Candidate

CE-601 
Hydrology &                                                                                            

Irrigation                                                                                     
Engineering 

CE-602 
Design of                                                                     

Steel                                                                                                   
Structures 

Result RemarksMax.                                                                              
Marks

P
er

ce
nt

ag
e 

%

CE-603 
Construction                                                                                                                 
Planning and                                                                                                                                                 
Management

CE-604 
Green                                                                                     

Building 
Infrastructure                                                                                      

and                                                    
Architecture

MDC-TE-601                                                  
Transportation                                                                                   

Engineering

MDC-HWR-601
 Hydraulics &                                                                    

Water                                                                     
Resources                                                      

Engineering

Grand 
Total

MODEL  INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
Result Sheets of B.E. 6th Semester  (Regular - Batch 2020) (May Session 2023)Examination  held in June - 2023.

Department  - Civil  Engineering 

CE-611 
Building                                                                                                    

Information                                                                      
Systems and 

GIS                                                                    
Lab. 

CE-612
 Construction                                                                  
Planning and                                                         
Management                                                                        

Lab.

CE-613
 Design of                                                             

Steel                                               
Structures                                                                                                                   

Lab.

HSMC-611 
Placement                                                                                                         

Preparation-II
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23 2020A2R024 220-MIET-2020
Kashif Khan
Javaid Ahmad Khan

26 69 95 P 20 50 70 P 25 70 95 P 28 42 70 P 39 P 39 P 38 P 13 Re S 800
Re-                                        

HSMC-611

24 2020A2R025 221-MIET-2020
Zubair Ahmad Sheikh
Ghulam Hassan Sheikh

37 78 115 P 31 60 91 P 33 45 78 P 29 26 55 Re 40 P 47 P 47 P 31 P 33 70 103 P S 950
Re-                                                                                                   

CE-604(Th)

25 2020A2R026 222-MIET-2020
Zaid Ul Islam
Zahoor Ahmad Thoker

43 97 140 P 48 89 137 P 44 89 133 P 43 80 123 P 44 P 46 P 46 P 39 P 33 71 104 P S 812 950 85% PASS

26 2020A2R029 224-MIET-2020
Hitesh Changotra
Bodh Raj

30 82 112 P 26 70 96 P 28 80 108 P 27 62 89 P 39 P 39 P 39 P 22 P S 544 800 68% PASS

27 2020A2R030 225-MIET-2020
Pooja Gandotra
Raj Kumar Gandotra

49 92 141 P 47 63 110 P 43 66 109 P 43 67 110 P 43 P 47 P 48 P 37 P 35 69 104 P S 749 950 79% PASS

28 2020A2R032 227-MIET-2020
Manik Choudhary
Satish Choudhary

44 94 138 P 42 79 121 P 38 76 114 P 38 78 116 P 39 P 42 P 43 P 37 P 38 82 120 P S 770 950 81% PASS

29 2020A2R033 228-MIET-2020
Sajan Dutta
Roshan Lal Dutta

47 84 131 P 40 66 106 P 45 91 136 P 43 63 106 P 43 P 44 P 44 P 47 P 31 66 97 P S 754 950 79% PASS
Roshan Lal Dutta

30 2020A2R034 229-MIET-2020
Mohd Tauqir Ul Islam
Arshed Ali

40 77 117 P 37 67 104 P 35 40 75 P 35 48 83 P 40 P 45 P 46 P 24 P 27 10 37 Re S 950 Re-MDC-HWR-601(Th)

31 2020A2R035 230-MIET-2020
Mehak Javid
Javid Ahmad Wani

38 93 131 P 38 79 117 P 38 73 111 P 37 73 110 P 40 P 46 P 47 P 27 P 37 75 112 P S 741 950 78% PASS

32 2020A2R036 231-MIET-2020
Mohd Atif
Khatim Hussain

38 74 112 P 34 81 115 P 35 78 113 P 37 66 103 P 40 P 43 P 44 P 29 P S 599 800 75% PASS

33 2020A2R037 232-MIET-2020
Aashish Bhat
Manooj Kumar Bhat

44 90 134 P 39 74 113 P 37 87 124 P 35 58 93 P 38 P 45 P 46 P 38 P 39 76 115 P S 746 950 79% PASS

34 2020A2R039 234-MIET-2020
Prafful Parihar
Subash Parihar

20 53 73 P 24 62 86 P 26 17 43 Re 31 40 71 P 40 P 0 Re 34 P 34 P 25 82 107 P S 950
Re-CE-603(Th),                                                                               

CE-612

35 2020A2R041 236-MIET-2020
Ahsan Ahmed Mohsin
Mumtaz Hussain

35 74 109 P 31 78 109 P 25 25 50 Re 31 51 82 P 38 P 38 P 40 P 28 P 20 42 62 P S 950
Re-                                                                                                  

CE-603(Th)

36 2020A2R042 237-MIET-2020
Aryaveer Singh Jamwal
Bs Jamwal

38 68 106 P 30 46 76 P 36 51 87 P 33 40 73 P 38 P 36 P 34 P 37 P S 487 800 61% PASS

37 2020A2R043 238-MIET-2020
Umar Sohael
Jameel Ahmad

38 93 131 P 30 64 94 P 35 51 86 P 32 45 77 P 36 P 40 P 40 P 28 P 35 80 115 P S 647 950 68% PASS

38 2020A2R045 240-MIET-2020
Harsh Chopra
Rajesh Kumar Chopra

41 92 133 P 45 85 130 P 40 84 124 P 37 71 108 P 40 P 41 P 43 P 44 P 28 71 99 P S 762 950 80% PASS38 2020A2R045 240-MIET-2020
Rajesh Kumar Chopra

41 92 133 P 45 85 130 P 40 84 124 P 37 71 108 P 40 P 41 P 43 P 44 P 28 71 99 P S 762 950 80% PASS

39 2020A2R046 241-MIET-2020
Aditya Padiar
Kewal Krishan

43 89 132 P 39 79 118 P 34 82 116 P 38 60 98 P 48 P 39 P 39 P 27 P S 617 800 77% PASS

40 2020A2R048 243-MIET-2020
Farzan Imtiyaz
Imtiyaz Ahmad Channa

32 95 127 P 34 79 113 P 32 89 121 P 31 63 94 P 40 P 40 P 40 P 24 P S 599 800 75% PASS

41 2020A2R049
20-CE-                                                          

MIET-244
Imran Nazeer
Nazeer Ahmad Rather

35 94 129 P 35 88 123 P 34 89 123 P 30 75 105 P 40 P 43 P 43 P 24 P S 630 800 79% PASS

42 2020A2R050 245-MIET-2020
Adviya Hilal Shah
Hilal Ahmad Shah

33 98 131 P 35 86 121 P 27 87 114 P 33 77 110 P 43 P 45 P 45 P 37 P 44 90 134 P S 780 950 82% PASS

43 2020A2R052 247-MIET-2020
Aditya Malia
Rakesh Malia

35 90 125 P 30 60 90 P 31 84 115 P 30 74 104 P 39 P 40 P 40 P 33 P 20 47 67 P S 653 950 69% PASS

44 2020A2R053 248-MIET-2020
Harveer Singh
Gurnain Singh

35 71 106 P 30 50 80 P 26 80 106 P 31 59 90 P 38 P 42 P 42 P 35 P 20 45 65 P S 604 950 64% PASS
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RemarksMax.                                                                              
Marks

P
er

ce
nt

ag
e 

%

Result
Grand 
Total

CE-602 
Design of                                                                     

Steel                                                                                                   
Structures 

CE-603 
Construction                                                                                                                 
Planning and                                                                                                                                                 
Management

CE-604 
Green                                                                                     

Building 
Infrastructure                                                                                      

and                                                    
Architecture

MDC-TE-601                                                  
Transportation                                                                                   

Engineering

MDC-HWR-601
 Hydraulics &                                                                    

Water                                                                     
Resources                                                      

Engineering

S.                                                                    
No

Roll No.
Registration                                                         

No.
Name and Parentage of 

the Candidate

CE-601 
Hydrology &                                                                                            

Irrigation                                                                                     
Engineering 

CE-612
 Construction                                                                  
Planning and                                                         
Management                                                                        

Lab.

CE-613
 Design of                                                             

Steel                                               
Structures                                                                                                                   

Lab.

HSMC-611 
Placement                                                                                                         

Preparation-II

MODEL  INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
Result Sheets of B.E. 6th Semester  (Regular - Batch 2020) (May Session 2023)Examination  held in June - 2023.

Department  - Civil  Engineering 

CE-611 
Building                                                                                                    

Information                                                                      
Systems and 

GIS                                                                    
Lab. 
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45 2020A2R054 249-MIET-2020
Manik Singh Jamwal
Joginder Singh Jamwal

32 50 82 P 27 40 67 P 30 49 79 P 25 22 47 Re 38 P 36 P 33 P 15 Re S 800
Re-CE-604-(Th),                                                                                                        

HSMC-611                                       

46 2020A2R055 250-MIET-2020
Sparsh Bhagat
Parshotam Kumar

40 92 132 P 35 84 119 P 35 81 116 P 36 76 112 P 41 P 40 P 40 P 24 P 21 61 82 P S 706 950 74% PASS

47 2020A2R056 251-MIET-2020
Sahil Sharma
Shiv Kumar

30 47 77 P 27 54 81 P 28 71 99 P 23 41 64 P 39 P 37 P 33 P 22 P S 452 800 57% PASS

48 2020A2R057 252-MIET-2020
Panshoo Kumar
Bagwan Dass

33 81 114 P 31 40 71 P 31 67 98 P 26 14 40 Re 38 P 37 P 37 P 20 P S 800 Re-CE-604-(Th)                                        

49 2020A2R058 253-MIET-2020
Nasrullah Khan
Munir Hussain

36 79 115 P 31 63 94 P 35 80 115 P 31 51 82 P 40 P 42 P 41 P 25 P S 554 800 69% PASS

50 2020A2R059 254-MIET-2020
Pardeep Raina
Chamail Singh

35 82 117 P 33 72 105 P 31 87 118 P 33 68 101 P 38 P 44 P 43 P 23 P 29 69 98 P S 687 950 72% PASS

51 2020A2R060 255-MIET-2020
Narinder Singh
Rajinder Singh

32 80 112 P 30 58 88 P 33 79 112 P 31 46 77 P 40 P 35 P 33 P 28 P 20 41 61 P S 586 950 62% PASS
Rajinder Singh

52 2020A2R061 256-MIET-2020
Pranav Sharma
Kuldeep Kumar Sharma

29 61 90 P 37 40 77 P 32 79 111 P 33 40 73 P 38 P 37 P 35 P 20 P S 481 800 60% PASS

53 2020A2R062 257-MIET-2020
Nikhil Palyal
Vijay Kumar

39 76 115 P 36 69 105 P 39 81 120 P 32 62 94 P 40 P 36 P 35 P 30 P S 575 800 72% PASS

54 2020A2R063 258-MIET-2020
Mohd Mustafa
Rahimullah

31 76 107 P 33 48 81 P 29 61 90 P 21 29 50 Re 40 P 35 P 33 P 13 Re 21 42 63 P S 950
Re-CE-604-(Th),                                                                                                        

HSMC-611                                       

55 2020A2R065 260-MIET-2020
Ali Amir
Mussa Mohd

33 71 104 P 25 47 72 P 31 59 90 P 22 32 54 Re 39 P 37 P 37 P 13 Re 22 45 67 P S 950
Re-CE-604-(Th),                                                                                                        

HSMC-611                                       

56 2020A2R066 261-MIET-2020
Mridul Vaid
Naresh Gupta

40 90 130 P 25 63 88 P 43 79 122 P 38 50 88 P 40 P 37 P 37 P 27 P S 569 800 71% PASS

57 2020A2R067 262-MIET-2020
Atish Ganotra
Roshan Lal

31 81 112 P 27 71 98 P 31 78 109 P 32 47 79 P 39 P 33 P 33 P 25 P S 528 800 66% PASS

58 2020A2R068 263-MIET-2020
Vatsal Sharma
Naveen Kumar Sharma

20 Ab 20 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 20 24 44 Re 40 P 32 P 30 P 13 Re 32 66 98 P S 950
Re-CE-601,602(Th),                                                            

CE-603,604(Th),                                                                            
HSMC-611

59 2020A2R069 264-MIET-2020
Bhawana Sharma
Kuldeep Kumar

47 87 134 P 32 85 117 P 36 64 100 P 39 74 113 P 43 P 46 P 46 P 39 P 37 86 123 P S 761 950 80% PASS

Re-CE-601,602(Th),                                                            

60 2020A2R070 265-MIET-2020
Azher Mehmood
Mehmood Ahmed

20 Ab 20 Re 21 Ab 21 Re 20 6 26 Re 0 Ab 0 Re 37 P 0 Re 0 Re 7 Re 34 65 99 P N/S 950

Re-CE-601,602(Th),                                                            
CE-603(Th),CE-604,                                                                                                           

CE-612,613,                                                                           
HSMC-611,                                                                           

NCC-601

61 2020A2R071 266-MIET-2020
Rahul Singh
Surjit Singh

34 81 115 P 27 78 105 P 33 70 103 P 31 61 92 P 42 P 37 P 37 P 16 Re 20 42 62 P S 950
Re-                                                                                                       

HSMC-611                                       

62 2020A2R072 267-MIET-2020
Sunain Bhardwaj
Nettar Chand

33 88 121 P 30 70 100 P 34 77 111 P 32 58 90 P 44 P 40 P 40 P 24 P 25 55 80 P S 650 950 68% PASS

63 2020A2R073 268-MIET-2020
Danish Sharma
Romesh Chander Sharma

26 66 92 P 23 49 72 P 25 74 99 P 28 45 73 P 40 P 33 P 33 P 17 Re S 800
Re-                                                                                                       

HSMC-611                                       

64 2020A2R074 269-MIET-2020
Rushiel Thakur
Vijay Kumar

42 79 121 P 44 74 118 P 42 84 126 P 38 60 98 P 41 P 46 P 46 P 13 Re 35 90 125 P S 950
Re-                                                                                                       

HSMC-611                                       

65 2020A2R075 270-MIET-2020
Aryan Sharma
Rakesh Kumar

40 85 125 P 37 74 111 P 42 73 115 P 36 70 106 P 38 P 40 P 40 P 20 P S 595 800 74% PASS

66 2020A2R076 271-MIET-2020
Anokh Singh
Gurdev Singh

38 85 123 P 32 78 110 P 37 78 115 P 37 81 118 P 42 P 39 P 39 P 23 P S 609 800 76% PASS
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RemarksRegistration                                                         
No.

Name and Parentage of 
the Candidate

CE-601 
Hydrology &                                                                                            

Irrigation                                                                                     
Engineering 

CE-602 
Design of                                                                     

Steel                                                                                                   
Structures 

MODEL  INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
Result Sheets of B.E. 6th Semester  (Regular - Batch 2020) (May Session 2023)Examination  held in June - 2023.

Department  - Civil  Engineering 

P
er

ce
nt

ag
e 

%

Result

CE-613
 Design of                                                             

Steel                                               
Structures                                                                                                                   

Lab.

HSMC-611 
Placement                                                                                                         

Preparation-II

Grand 
Total

Max.                                                                              
Marks

CE-603 
Construction                                                                                                                 
Planning and                                                                                                                                                 
Management

CE-604 
Green                                                                                     

Building 
Infrastructure                                                                                      

and                                                    
Architecture

MDC-TE-601                                                  
Transportation                                                                                   

Engineering

MDC-HWR-601
 Hydraulics &                                                                    

Water                                                                     
Resources                                                      

Engineering

S.                                                                    
No

Roll No.

CE-611 
Building                                                                                                    

Information                                                                      
Systems and 

GIS                                                                    
Lab. 

CE-612
 Construction                                                                  
Planning and                                                         
Management                                                                        

Lab.
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67 2020A2R077 272-MIET-2020
Rehmat Majid
Majid Rashid

20 Ab 20 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 32 P 29 P 30 P 25 P 26 53 79 P N/S 950
Re-CE-601,602(Th),                                                            

CE-603,604(Th),                                                                                                                  
NCC-601

68 2020A2R078 273-MIET-2020
Akarsh Bhau
Jalbir Singh

20 Ab 20 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 20 45 65 P 38 P 33 P 31 P 16 Re 20 42 62 P N/S 950

Re-CE-601,602(Th),                                                            
CE-603(Th),                                                                
HSMC-611,                                                           

NCC-601

69 2020A2R079 274-MIET-2020
Nishant Gautam
Rattan Lal

24 60 84 P 24 62 86 P 26 80 106 P 23 50 73 P 41 P 37 P 37 P 29 P S 493 800 62% PASS

70 2020A2R080 275-MIET-2020
Mohsin Iqbal
Iqbal Jeelani

35 63 98 P 20 40 60 P 35 49 84 P 33 50 83 P 39 P 38 P 38 P 12 Re 28 80 108 P S 950
Re-                                                                                                       

HSMC-611                                       

71 2020A2R081 276-MIET-2020
Tehseen Aijaz Allaie
Haji Aijaz Allaie

36 56 92 P 20 40 60 P 33 65 98 P 23 40 63 P 40 P 40 P 40 P 22 P S 455 800 57% PASS

72 2020A2R082 277-MIET-2020
Mohammad Anwar

32 42 74 P 30 57 87 P 34 67 101 P 23 42 65 P 39 P 37 P 37 P 25 P 21 45 66 P S 531 950 56% PASS72 2020A2R082 277-MIET-2020
Mohammad Anwar
Mohd Issa

32 42 74 P 30 57 87 P 34 67 101 P 23 42 65 P 39 P 37 P 37 P 25 P 21 45 66 P S 531 950 56% PASS

73 2020A2R083 278-MIET-2020
Gulam Nabi Sofi
Sanzoor Ahmad Sofi

25 81 106 P 20 70 90 P 25 69 94 P 22 53 75 P 37 P 34 P 34 P 23 P S 493 800 62% PASS

74 2020A2R084 279-MIET-2020
Akash Singh Slathia
Vijay Singh

31 53 84 P 27 66 93 P 24 50 74 P 20 26 46 Re 38 P 36 P 36 P 21 P 27 12 39 Re S 950
Re-CE-604(Th),                                                                      

MDC-HWR-601(Th)

75 2020A2R085 280-MIET-2020
Nawang Lhazom
Tsering Tashi

47 90 137 P 46 85 131 P 46 91 137 P 37 41 78 P 40 P 47 P 48 P 13 Re 38 90 128 P S 950
Re-                                                                                                       

HSMC-611                                       

76 2020A2R086 281-MIET-2020
Rohit Singh
Surinder Singh

41 79 120 P 30 46 76 P 34 91 125 P 31 61 92 P 40 P 32 P 32 P 11 Re S 800
Re-                                                                                                       

HSMC-611                                       

77 2020A2R087 282-MIET-2020
Aryan Pandita
Tej Krishan Pandita

36 69 105 P 28 45 73 P 38 80 118 P 29 58 87 P 40 P 37 P 37 P 20 P 24 80 104 P S 621 950 65% PASS

78 2020A2R088 283-MIET-2020
Fardeen Mir
Manzoor Ahmed Mir

44 97 141 P 46 84 130 P 42 94 136 P 39 89 128 P 44 P 46 P 48 P 31 P 37 71 108 P S 812 950 85% PASS

79 2020A2R089 284-MIET-2020
Dheeraj Kumar
Sikander Lal

38 85 123 P 37 77 114 P 38 92 130 P 36 70 106 P 40 P 45 P 45 P 31 P S 634 800 79% PASS

80 2020A2R090 285-MIET-2020
Raghav Gupta
Rajinder Kumar Gupta

48 96 144 P 41 75 116 P 41 77 118 P 40 81 121 P 47 P 46 P 46 P 47 P 29 61 90 P S 775 950 82% PASS

Re-CE-601,602(Th),                                                            

81 2020A2R092 287-MIET-2020
Ashutosh Verma
Ashok Verma

20 Ab 20 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 40 P 29 P 30 P 7 Re 25 54 79 P N/S 950

Re-CE-601,602(Th),                                                            
CE-603,604(Th),                                                                                                              

HSMC-611,                                                                                  
NCC-601

82 2020A2R093 288-MIET-2020
Abrar Amin Mir
Mohammad Amin Mir

33 93 126 P 32 82 114 P 31 80 111 P 30 66 96 P 41 P 45 P 45 P 24 P S 602 800 75% PASS

83 2020A2R094 289-MIET-2020
Aliya Khurshid
Khurshid Ahmed

48 94 142 P 41 71 112 P 43 92 135 P 40 57 97 P 42 P 48 P 48 P 21 P S 645 800 81% PASS

84 2020A2R095 336-MIET-2021
Satyen Vaishnavi
Ravinder Vaishnavi

33 60 93 P 33 69 102 P 37 80 117 P 37 25 62 Re 39 P 39 P 39 P 27 P 21 80 101 P S 950 Re-CE-604(Th)

85 2020A2T016 212-MIET-2020
Abhinandan Magotra
Sunil Magotra

27 51 78 P 20 48 68 P 20 42 62 P 23 16 39 Re 39 P 41 P 42 P 23 P 23 84 107 P S 950 Re-CE-604(Th)

86 2020A2T028 223-MIET-2020
Yasar Ali
Layaqat Ali

27 13 40 Re 22 32 54 Re 20 27 47 Re 20 8 28 Re 38 P 39 P 40 P 36 P 20 42 62 P S 950
Re-CE-601,602(Th),                                                            

CE-603,604(Th)

87 2020A2T031 226-MIET-2020
Muneeb Ahmad Sofi
Mohammad Sultan Sofi

37 82 119 P 40 73 113 P 35 55 90 P 35 59 94 P 39 P 44 P 48 P 28 P 34 71 105 P S 680 950 72% PASS
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RemarksS.                                                                    
No

Roll No.
Registration                                                         

No.
Name and Parentage of 

the Candidate

CE-601 
Hydrology &                                                                                            

Irrigation                                                                                     
Engineering 

CE-602 
Design of                                                                     

Steel                                                                                                   
Structures 

MODEL  INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
Result Sheets of B.E. 6th Semester  (Regular - Batch 2020) (May Session 2023)Examination  held in June - 2023.

Department  - Civil  Engineering 

P
er

ce
nt

ag
e 

%

Result
Grand 
Total

Max.                                                                              
Marks

CE-603 
Construction                                                                                                                 
Planning and                                                                                                                                                 
Management

CE-604 
Green                                                                                     

Building 
Infrastructure                                                                                      

and                                                    
Architecture

MDC-TE-601                                                  
Transportation                                                                                   

Engineering

MDC-HWR-601
 Hydraulics &                                                                    

Water                                                                     
Resources                                                      

Engineering

CE-611 
Building                                                                                                    

Information                                                                      
Systems and 

GIS                                                                    
Lab. 

CE-612
 Construction                                                                  
Planning and                                                         
Management                                                                        

Lab.

CE-613
 Design of                                                             

Steel                                               
Structures                                                                                                                   

Lab.

HSMC-611 
Placement                                                                                                         

Preparation-II
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88 2020A2T091 286-MIET-2020
Sakshi Verma
Vijay Kumar

45 75 120 P 40 76 116 P 45 86 131 P 39 66 105 P 41 P 42 P 42 P 28 P 31 82 113 P S 738 950 78% PASS

89 2021A2L001 303-MIET-2021
Sohail Ajmal
Mohd Ajmal

33 86 119 P 30 65 95 P 32 64 96 P 29 49 78 P 39 P 47 P 47 P 42 P 29 65 94 P S 657 950 69% PASS

90 2021A2L002 304-MIET-2021
Yusra Amin Mir
Mohd Amin Mir

27 83 110 P 30 63 93 P 28 80 108 P 22 28 50 Re 41 P 40 P 40 P 8 Re 25 82 107 P S 950
Re-CE-604(Th),                                                                   

HSMC-611

91 2021A2L003 305-MIET-2021
Abdus Samee
Javaid Ahmed

35 69 104 P 32 71 103 P 31 40 71 P 29 23 52 Re 41 P 47 P 47 P 28 P 31 66 97 P S 950 Re-CE-604(Th)

92 2021A2L004 306-MIET-2021
Nitin Khajuria
Narayan Chintan Khajuria

30 68 98 P 30 74 104 P 26 51 77 P 31 45 76 P 38 P 47 P 47 P 33 P 24 51 75 P S 595 950 63% PASS

93 2021A2L005 307-MIET-2021
Kashif Javed
Javed Iqbal Wani

35 60 95 P 23 62 85 P 30 64 94 P 32 46 78 P 40 P 42 P 42 P 23 P 30 65 95 P S 594 950 63% PASS

94 2021A2L006 308-MIET-2021
Sunil Kumar
Darshan Lal

37 71 108 P 34 70 104 P 30 67 97 P 29 48 77 P 39 P 45 P 45 P 24 P S 539 800 67% PASS

Sayed Hasieb Mohsin
95 2021A2L007 309-MIET-2021

Sayed Hasieb Mohsin
Gulzaid Hussain Shah

27 30 57 Re 24 40 64 P 29 50 79 P 27 40 67 P 38 P 47 P 47 P 40 P 21 45 66 P S 950 Re-CE-601(Th)

96 2021A2L008 310-MIET-2021
Vishal Bhagat
Raj Kumar

24 78 102 P 30 57 87 P 22 54 76 P 23 45 68 P 39 P 42 P 42 P 22 P S 478 800 60% PASS

97 2021A2L009 311-MIET-2021
Aman Kumar
Chander Bhan

31 40 71 P 30 50 80 P 32 50 82 P 31 13 44 Re 40 P 41 P 41 P 33 P 21 75 96 P S 950 Re-CE-604(Th)

98 2021A2L010 312-MIET-2021
Mukaram Majid
Abdul Majid Khandy

32 42 74 P 22 40 62 P 32 51 83 P 28 40 68 P 39 P 45 P 45 P 28 P 24 83 107 P S 551 950 58% PASS

99 2021A2L011 313-MIET-2021
Manik Lalotra
Mohinder Kumar

31 52 83 P 30 46 76 P 27 48 75 P 22 44 66 P 39 P 39 P 39 P 26 P 25 88 113 P S 556 950 59% PASS

100 2021A2L012 314-MIET-2021
Waheed Nawaz
Qurash Ahmed

37 93 130 P 30 49 79 P 24 63 87 P 22 62 84 P 40 P 39 P 39 P 25 P 26 83 109 P S 632 950 67% PASS

101 2021A2L013 315-MIET-2021
Saqib Qayoom
Abdul Qayoom

29 90 119 P 23 61 84 P 27 79 106 P 22 63 85 P 42 P 41 P 41 P 26 P 27 83 110 P S 654 950 69% PASS

102 2021A2L014 316-MIET-2021
Rumaan Chowdhary
Abdul Rashid Chowdhary

33 46 79 P 30 40 70 P 30 67 97 P 32 42 74 P 39 P 39 P 44 P 24 P 25 83 108 P S 574 950 60% PASS

103 2021A2L015 317-MIET-2021
Tania Sajad
Sajad Ahmed

22 40 62 P 20 55 75 P 20 70 90 P 20 40 60 P 38 P 40 P 42 P 14 Re S 800
Re-                                                                                                       

HSMC-611                                       

104 2021A2L016 318-MIET-2021
Pranav Sharma
Vijay Kumar

20 40 60 P 20 Ab 20 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 37 P 35 P 33 P 14 Re 25 70 95 P N/S 950

Re-CE-602(Th),                                                            
CE-603,604(Th),                                                                

HSMC-611,                                                      
NCC-601

105 2021A2L017 319-MIET-2021
Sheikh Mehrab Ul Rehman
Shabir Ahmed Sheikh

42 84 126 P 43 72 115 P 37 90 127 P 34 72 106 P 41 P 46 P 46 P 23 P 23 61 84 P S 714 950 75% PASS

106 2021A2L018 320-MIET-2021
Mandeep Singh
Naranjan Singh

41 56 97 P 33 62 95 P 32 48 80 P 35 48 83 P 39 P 43 P 43 P 33 P 25 55 80 P S 593 950 62% PASS

107 2021A2L019 321-MIET-2021
Asma Bano
Mubarak Ali

37 80 117 P 33 70 103 P 35 68 103 P 33 78 111 P 42 P 41 P 41 P 27 P 32 82 114 P S 699 950 74% PASS

108 2021A2L020 322-MIET-2021
Saima Bano
Mubarak Ali

39 94 133 P 32 76 108 P 37 88 125 P 34 75 109 P 42 P 41 P 41 P 27 P 35 82 117 P S 743 950 78% PASS

109 2021A2L021 323-MIET-2021
Abdul Hannan Bali
Abdul Basier Bali

32 66 98 P 30 45 75 P 40 89 129 P 26 48 74 P 39 P 42 P 42 P 23 P 27 90 117 P S 639 950 67% PASS
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MODEL  INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
Result Sheets of B.E. 6th Semester  (Regular - Batch 2020) (May Session 2023)Examination  held in June - 2023.

Department  - Civil  Engineering 

S.                                                                    
No

Roll No.
Registration                                                         

No.
Name and Parentage of 

the Candidate

CE-601 
Hydrology &                                                                                            

Irrigation                                                                                     
Engineering 

CE-602 
Design of                                                                     

Steel                                                                                                   
Structures 

CE-603 
Construction                                                                                                                 
Planning and                                                                                                                                                 
Management

CE-604 
Green                                                                                     

Building 
Infrastructure                                                                                      

and                                                    
Architecture

CE-611 
Building                                                                                                    

Information                                                                      
Systems and 

GIS                                                                    
Lab. 

CE-612
 Construction                                                                  
Planning and                                                         
Management                                                                        

Lab.

CE-613
 Design of                                                             

Steel                                               
Structures                                                                                                                   

Lab.

HSMC-611 
Placement                                                                                                         

Preparation-II

MDC-TE-601                                                  
Transportation                                                                                   

Engineering

MDC-HWR-601
 Hydraulics &                                                                    

Water                                                                     
Resources                                                      

Engineering

Grand 
Total

Max.                                                                              
Marks

P
er

ce
nt

ag
e 

%

Result
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110 2021A2L022 324-MIET-2021
Pradhuman Thakur
Pritam Singh

27 63 90 P 22 27 49 Re 30 44 74 P 26 40 66 P 39 P 35 P 35 P 13 Re 24 53 77 P S 950
Re-CE-602(Th),                                                            

HSMC-611

111 2021A2L023 325-MIET-2021
Rashid Beg
Mohd. Ashraf

41 82 123 P 40 56 96 P 39 81 120 P 38 50 88 P 41 P 48 P 48 P 25 P 25 53 78 P S 667 950 70% PASS

112 2021A2L024 326-MIET-2021
Ashudeep Bhagat
Suresh Kumar

35 83 118 P 28 58 86 P 35 59 94 P 32 47 79 P 39 P 41 P 41 P 28 P 28 61 89 P S 615 950 65% PASS

113 2021A2L025 327-MIET-2021
Shahid Ashraf Naik
Mohd. Ashraf Naik

30 80 110 P 21 41 62 P 28 70 98 P 25 42 67 P 39 P 43 P 43 P 27 P 25 90 115 P S 604 950 64% PASS

114 2021A2L027 328-MIET-2021
Adhiraj Singh
Arvind Singh

22 42 64 P 20 44 64 P 26 65 91 P 27 40 67 P 38 P 38 P 38 P 21 P 20 42 62 P S 483 950 51% PASS

115 2021A2L028 329-MIET-2021
Rohit Kumar
Rajesh Kumar

37 86 123 P 38 72 110 P 38 84 122 P 30 53 83 P 38 P 43 P 43 P 21 P 35 69 104 P S 687 950 72% PASS

116 2021A2L029 330-MIET-2021
Aryan Pandita
Ramesh Pandita

30 42 72 P 32 60 92 P 37 53 90 P 31 42 73 P 38 P 41 P 41 P 20 P 31 61 92 P S 559 950 59% PASS
Ramesh Pandita

117 2021A2L030 331-MIET-2021
Bushra Bashir
Bashir Ahmad Malik

27 48 75 P 21 67 88 P 29 65 94 P 27 43 70 P 40 P 38 P 38 P 15 Re 30 82 112 P S 950
Re-                                                           

HSMC-611

118 2021A2L031 332-MIET-2021
Saqib Maroof
Maroof Ahmed

20 0 20 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 20 25 45 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 39 P 0 Re 0 Re 15 Re 22 80 102 P N/S 950

Re-CE-601,602(Th),                                                            
CE-603,604(Th),                                                                                           

CE-612,613,                                                                          
HSMC-611,                                           

NCC-601

119 2021A2L033 334-MIET-2021
Harshit Sharma
Kuldeep Raj

31 56 87 P 26 46 72 P 36 48 84 P 32 19 51 Re 38 P 38 P 38 P 15 Re 22 5 27 Re S 950

Re-                                                        
CE-604(Th),                                                                                                                                                                 
HSMC-611,                                                             

MDC-HWR-601(Th)

120 2021A2L034 335-MIET-2021
Azhar Azad Zargar
Azad Ahmad Zargar

22 40 62 P 20 22 42 Re 23 28 51 Re 22 Ab 22 Re 36 P 28 P 35 P 13 Re 38 0 38 Re S 950

Re- CE-602,603(Th)                                                       
CE-604(Th),                                                                                                                                                                 
HSMC-611,                                                             

MDC-HWR-601(Th)

121 2021A2L036 337-MIET-2021
Momin Shakeel Akmali
Shakeel Hussain Akmali

43 95 138 P 30 50 80 P 41 82 123 P 36 71 107 P 38 P 47 P 47 P 20 P 26 80 106 P S 706 950 74% PASS
Shakeel Hussain Akmali

122 2021A2L037 338-MIET-2021
Momin Ahmad Baba
Abdul Majeed Baba

26 20 46 Re 20 47 67 P 25 50 75 P 28 15 43 Re 37 P 35 P 35 P 21 P 23 0 23 Re S 950
Re- CE-601,604(Th)                                                                                                                 
MDC-HWR-601(Th)

123 2021A2L038 339-MIET-2021
Ayoush Kapoor
Kuldeep Kumar Kapoor

44 86 130 P 39 78 117 P 44 81 125 P 39 69 108 P 43 P 49 P 49 P 25 P 26 87 113 P S 759 950 80% PASS

124 2021A2L039 340-MIET-2021
Abhinandan Thakur
Bholla Nath Thakur

32 57 89 P 27 48 75 P 28 60 88 P 23 44 67 P 39 P 43 P 43 P 24 P 36 70 106 P S 574 950 60% PASS

125 2021A2L040 341-MIET-2021
Mohammad Aatif Khan
Mohammad Ayoub Khan

30 61 91 P 23 50 73 P 27 60 87 P 22 40 62 P 39 P 40 P 40 P 23 P 23 78 101 P S 556 950 59% PASS

126 2021A2L041 342-MIET-2021
Simran Jeet Kour Raina
S Surjit Singh Raina

35 15 50 Re 30 55 85 P 30 42 72 P 28 25 53 Re 38 P 44 P 44 P 28 P 23 53 76 P S 950 Re-CE-601,604(Th)

127 2021A2L042 343-MIET-2021
Aman Khullar
Puran Mal

20 53 73 P 20 Ab 20 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 39 P 40 P 34 P 26 P 24 75 99 P N/S 950
Re- CE-602,603(Th),                                                      

CE-604(Th),                                                       
NCC-601

Date of Result Declaration :-....................08-09-2023...............


